
Faculty & Staff

David Adams

Instructor of Air Conditioning and

Refrigeration

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8473

Hill Building

david.adams@danville.edu

Tamela Adams

Online Student Coordinator

SSDL Liaison

Center for Organizational

Excellence & Data Analytics

(COEDA)

Office 434-797-8489

Wyatt Building

tamela.adams@danville.edu

Chad Bailey

Instructor of Developmental

English

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8552

Temple Building

chad.bailey@danville.edu

David Balfour

Professor of Biology

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8465

Temple Building

david.balfour@danville.edu

Elliot Baynes

Instructor of Air Conditioning and

Refrigeration

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8464

Hill Building

elliot.baynes@danville.edu

Ben Blanks

Public Services Librarian

Learning Resources Center/Library

Office 434-797-8555

Learning Resources Center Main

Floor

benjamin.blanks@danville.edu

Carter Boon

IT Specialist I

Information Technology

Office 434-797-8593

Learning Resources Center Ground

Floor

carter.boon@danville.edu

Julissa Booth

Student Success Coach

College Success Coach Initiative

(CSCI)

Office 434-797-8492

Wyatt Building Rm 108

julissa.booth@danville.edu
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Jennifer Bowen

Assistant Professor of Nursing

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8508

Foundation Hall

jennifer.bowen@danville.edu

Cortnee Brandon

Accountant

Business Office

Office 434-797-8421

Wyatt

cortnee.brandon@danville.edu

Darrell Buchanan

Instructor of Welding - ATDM

Workforce Services

Welding Building

darrell.buchanan@danville.edu

Paul Burnette

Workforce Career Coach

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8572

Regional Center for Advanced

Technology & Training (RCATT)

paul.burnette@danville.edu

Tom Canupp

Information Technology Manager

Information Technology

Office 434-797-8510

Learning Resources Center Ground

Floor

tom.canupp@danville.edu

Steven Carrigan

Assistant Professor of Information

Systems Technology; Program

Director, DCC Cyber Center

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8528

Taylor Building

steven.carrigan@danville.edu

Rhonda Carter

Administrative and Office

Specialist III, Maintenance

Physical Plant/Maintenance

Office 434-797-8427

Maintenance Building

rhonda.carter@danville.edu

Mukesh Chhajer

Professor of Physics and

Mathematics

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8491

Taylor Building

mukesh.chhajer@danville.edu

Joseph Chimera

Assistant Professor of Biology

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8431

Temple Building

joseph.chimera@danville.edu

Michele Cole

TARE Programs Coordinator:

TARE/SCALE UP/CAPE

TARE Program

Office 434-797-8494

Wyatt Building

michele.cole@danville.edu
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Doreen Coleman

TRIO EOC Education

Specialist/Tech Support

TRiO Education Opportunity Center

(EOC)

Office 434-797-8577

Wyatt Building

doreen.coleman@danville.edu

James Combs

Trades Tech III/Maintenance

Physical Plant/Maintenance

Office 434-797-8427

Maintenance Building

james.combs@danville.edu

Nancy Combs

Administrative Assistant

Financial & Administrative Services

Office 434-797-8409

Wyatt Building

nancy.combs@danville.edu

Ashlee Corbett

Grant Accountant

Financial & Administrative Services

Office 434-797-6425

Wyatt

ashlee.corbett@danville.edu

Marcio Couto

Instructor and Program Manager

of Aviation Maintenance

Technology

Career & Technical Education

Office 434-797-8423

Hawkins Building

marcio.couto@danville.edu

Robin Crawley

Nursing Administrative Assistant

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8512

Foundation Hall

robin.crawley@danville.edu

Angela Crews

Administrative and Office

Specialist III, SVHEC

Counseling

Office 434-572-5452

Southern Virginia Higher Education

Center (SVHEC)

angela.crews@danville.edu

Daniel Dalton

Industrial Maintenance Instructor

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8582

Regional Center for Advanced

Technology & Training (RCATT)

daniel.dalton@danville.edu

Katherine Daniel

Marketing Specialist

Public Relations & Marketing

Office 434-797-8563

Wyatt Building

katherine.daniel@danville.edu

Traci Daniel

Assistant Professor and Director of

Early Childhood Education

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-6434

Womack

traci.daniel@danville.edu
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mailto:james.combs@danville.edu
mailto:nancy.combs@danville.edu
mailto:ashlee.corbett@danville.edu
mailto:marcio.couto@danville.edu
mailto:robin.crawley@danville.edu
mailto:angela.crews@danville.edu
mailto:daniel.dalton@danville.edu
mailto:katherine.daniel@danville.edu
mailto:traci.daniel@danville.edu


Joseph Distad

Assistant Professor of Precision

Machining Technology

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8486

Hawkins Building

joseph.distad@danville.edu

Dewitt Drinkard

Associate Professor of Psychology

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8485

Temple Building

dewitt.drinkard@danville.edu

Dr. James Emerson

Program Director of Nursing

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8422

Foundation Hall

james.emerson@danville.edu

JC Evans

Associate Professor of Sociology

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8452

Taylor Building

jonathan.evans@danville.edu

Paul Farrar, II

Program Manager/Director TARE,

CAPE, SCALE-UP Programs

TARE Program

Office 434-797-8539

Wyatt Building

paul.farrar@danville.edu

Christopher Ford

Director of Learning Resources

Center and Distance Education

Learning Resources Center/Library

Office 434-797-8598

Learning Resources Center Main

Floor

christopher.ford@danville.edu

Krystle Forlines

Associate Professor of Nursing

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Foundation Hall

Krystle.Forlines@danville.edu

Paul Fox

Dean

Professor of Chemistry

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8403

Temple Building

paul.fox@danville.edu

Mark Funkey

VP of Workforce Services

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8448

Regional Center for Advanced

Technology & Training (RCATT)

mark.funkey@danville.edu

Tina Gauldin

Dental Hygiene Clinical

Coordinator

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8548

Foundation Hall

tina.gauldin@danville.edu
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Mary George

Administrative and Office

Specialist III, Financial Aid Office

Financial Aid

Office 434-797-8324

Wyatt Building

mary.george@danville.edu

Benny Goodman

Tutoring Center Coordinator

Learning Resources Center/Library

Office 434-797-6432

Learning Resources Center Main

Floor

benny.goodman@danville.edu

Tiffany Graham

Graphic Imaging Technology

Instructor

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8574

Hill Building

tiffany.graham@danville.edu

Katina Graves

Accountant

Business Office

Office 434-797-8418

Wyatt

katina.graves@danville.edu

McKenly Graves

Information Technology Specialist I

Information Technology

Office 434-797-8406

Learning Resources Center Ground

Floor

mckenly.graves@danville.edu

Shannon Hair

Vice President of Institutional

Advancement and Development

Executive Director, DCC

Educational Foundation

Institutional Advancement &

Development

Office 434-797-8495

Foundation Hall

shannon.hair@danville.edu

Kara Hankins

Financial Aid/Veterans Programs

Counselor

Financial Aid

Office 434-797-8504

Wyatt Building

kara.hankins@danville.edu

Sharon Harris

TRIO Project Director of Southern

Piedmont Educational Opportunity

Center (EOC)

TRiO Education Opportunity Center

(EOC)

Office 434-797-8570

Wyatt Building

sharon.harris@danville.edu
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Christy Hatcher

Assistant Professor of

Developmental Mathematics

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8461

Temple Building

christy.hatcher@danville.edu

Teresa Hawker

Assistant Professor of

Electrical/Electronics

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8425

Regional Center for Advanced

Technology & Training (RCATT)

teresa.hawker@danville.edu

Cheryl Hill

Coordinator for Institutional

Advancement

Institutional Advancement &

Development

Office 434-797-8437

Foundation Hall

cheryl.hill@danville.edu

Trina Holiness

Outreach Specialist

Student Activities

Student Center

trina.holiness@danville.edu

Albert Hood

Trades Tech III/Maintenance

Physical Plant/Maintenance

Office 434-747-8427

Maintenance Building

albert.hood@danville.edu

Michael Howard

Academic Advisor

Academic Affairs and Student

Services

Office 434-797-8401

Wyatt Building

michael.howard@danville.edu

Penny Hudson

Academic Advisor

Academic Affairs and Student

Services

Office 434-797-8542

Wyatt

penny.hudson@danville.edu

Adrienne Jeter

Enrollment Navigator

Admissions & Records

Office 434-797-8460

Wyatt Building

adrienne.jeter@danville.edu

Dr. Cornelius H. Johnson

Vice President of Academic Affairs

and Student Services

Academic Affairs and Student

Services

Office 434-797-8454

Wyatt Building

cornelius.johnson@danville.edu

Frederick Johnson

Academic Advisor

Academic Affairs and Student

Services

Office 434-797-8561

Wyatt

frederick.johnson@danville.edu
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Alonzo Jones

Facilities Manager

Physical Plant/Maintenance

Office 434-797-8518

Maintenance Building

alonzo.jones@danville.edu

Bracken Jones

Information Technology Specialist

II

Information Technology

Office 434-797-8515

Learning Resources Center Ground

Floor

bracken.jones@danville.edu

Jeri Jones

Office Maintenance Assistant

Physical Plant/Maintenance

Office 434-797-8559

Maintenance Building

jeri.jones@danville.edu

Andre Jordan

Retail Manager, Danville

Community College Bookstore

DCC Bookstore

Office 434-797-8432

Bookstore

andre.jordan@danville.edu

Abby Karavanic

Administrative Assistant to the VP

of Workforce

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8591

Regional Center for Advanced

Technology & Training (RCATT)

abby.karavanic@danville.edu

Mattison Keatts

Electrical Electronics Engineering

Technologies Instructor

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8484

Regional Center for Advanced

Technology & Training (RCATT)

mattison.keatts@danville.edu

Dr. David Klocek

Director of Institutional

Effectiveness and Research

Center for Organizational

Excellence & Data Analytics

(COEDA)

Office 434-797-8576

Wyatt

david.klocek@danville.edu

Jennifer Lewis

Administrative and Office

Specialist III

DCC Bookstore

Office 434-797-6436

Bookstore

jennifer.lewis@danville.edu

Katie Lineberry

Davenport Early Childhood

Coordinator

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8442

Womack

katherine.lineberry@danville.edu

Sam Lowery

Veterans Support Specialist

Financial Aid

Office 434-797-8506

Wyatt Building

sam.lowery@danville.edu
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Letitia Lunsford

Testing Center Coordinator

Learning Resources Center/Library

Office 434-797-6432

Learning Resources Center Main

Floor

letitia.lunsford@danville.edu

Christie Lutz

Administrative Assistant

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8462

Temple Building

christie.lutz@danville.edu

Theodore Maier

Professor of English and Spanish

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8507

Temple Building

theodore.maier@danville.edu

Christopher Marshall

Information Technology Specialist I

Information Technology

Office 434-797-8531

Learning Resources Center Ground

Floor

christopher.marshall@danville.edu

Barry Mayo

Recruiter: TARE, CAPE, & SCALE-UP

TARE Program

Office 434-797-8429

Cell 434-710-1065

Wyatt Building Rm 101

barry.mayo@danville.edu

Josh McDowell

Assistant Professor of Precision

Machining Technology

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8519

Hawkins Building

josh.mcdowell@danville.edu

Mark Mills

Criminal Justice Instructor

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8585

Temple Building

mark.mills@danville.edu

Mary Motley

Instructor of Developmental

Mathematics

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-6426

Temple Building

mary.motley@danville.edu

Erica Myers

Instructor of Nursing

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8551

Foundation Hall

erica.myers@danville.edu

Matt Nidiffer

Assistant Professor of Business

Management

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8459

Taylor Building

matthew.nidiffer@danville.edu
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Faith O'Neil

Director of Public Relations &

Marketing

Freedom of Information Act (FOIA)

Officer

Public Relations & Marketing

Office 434-797-8450

Wyatt Building

faith.oneil@danville.edu

Ricky Oakes

Trades Technician III, Maintenance

Physical Plant/Maintenance

Office 434-797-8427

Maintenance Building

ricky.oakes@danville.edu

Charles Olp

Learning Specialist I

Learning Resources Center/Library

Office 434-797-8555

Learning Resources Center Main

Floor

charles.olp@danville.edu

Trent Oswald

Integrated Machining Technology

Lab Technology

Workforce Services

Haas Center

trent.oswald@danville.edu

Justin Owen

Instructor of Precision Machining

Workforce Services

Hawkins Building

justin.owen@danville.edu

Wayne Peters

Interim Vice President of Financial

& Administrative Services

Financial & Administrative Services

Office 434-797-6430

Wyatt Building

wayne.peters@danville.edu

Kevin Poole

Associate Professor

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8580

Hawkins Building

kevin.poole@danville.edu

Sue Potter

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources

Office 434-797-8417

Wyatt Building

sue.potter@danville.edu

Brad Prillaman

Coordinator of Academic Advising

Academic Affairs and Student

Services

Office 434-797-8554

Wyatt Building

bradley.prillaman@danville.edu

Cathy Pulliam

Dean of Student Services

Admissions & Records

Office 434-797-8538

Wyatt Building

cathy.pulliam@danville.edu
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Penny Purnell

Administrative Assistant

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8430

Regional Center for Advanced

Technology & Training (RCATT)

penny.purnell@danville.edu

Heather Reagan

Payroll Specialist

Human Resources

Office 434-797-8471

Wyatt Building

heather.reagan@danville.edu

Barry Richmond

Apprenticeship Coordinator

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8423

Office 434-766-6785

Hawkins Building

barry.richmond@danville.edu

Shelby Rigsby

Instructor of Nursing

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8560

Foundation Hall

shelby.rigsby@danville.edu

Rachel Rimel

Talent Acquisition Manager

Human Resources

Office 434-797-8487

Wyatt Building

rachel.rimel@danville.edu

Jennifer Rimmer

Instructor of Nursing

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8468

Foundation Hall

jennifer.rimmer@danville.edu

Tiffany Roberts

Outreach Specialist

Student Activities

Student Center

tiffany.roberts@danville.edu

Richie Robertson

Associate Professor of

Administrative Support Technology

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8428

Taylor Building

richie.robertson@danville.edu

Ana Ruiz-Fodor

Associate Professor of History

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8513

Taylor Building

ana.fodor@danville.edu

Jermon Russell

Professor of Cosmetology

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8497

Learning Resources Center Ground

Floor

jermon.russell@danville.edu
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Mark Rutledge

Information Systems Specialist

Center for Organizational

Excellence & Data Analytics

(COEDA)

Office 434-797-8466

Wyatt Building

mark.rutledge@danville.edu

Jennifer Saddler

Financial Aid Student Support

Specialist

Financial Aid

Office 434-797-8439

Wyatt Building

jennifer.saddler@danville.edu

Neil Sallah

Professor of Engineering

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8435

Temple Building

neil.sallah@danville.edu

Todd Sanders

Assistant Professor of Precision

Machining Technology

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8530

Hawkins Building

todd.sanders@danville.edu

Chad Secrest

Instructor of Welding

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8545

Welding Building

chad.secrest@danville.edu

Willie Sherman

Instructor of Business

Management

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8470

Taylor Building

willie.sherman@danville.edu

Sue Sizemore

Administrative Assistant

Career & Technical Education

Office 434-797-8440

Hawkins Building

sue.sizemore@danville.edu

Jeremy Smith

Director of Robotics and

Automation

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8589

Regional Center for Advanced

Technology & Training (RCATT)

jeremy.smith@danville.edu

Mona Snead

Enrollment Navigator

Academic Affairs and Student

Services

Office 434-797-8481

Wyatt

mona.snead@danville.edu

Karl Staten

Coordinator of Recruitment and

Student Activities

Student Services

Office 434-797-8588

Student Center

karl.staten@danville.edu
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Belinda Stockton

Associate Vice President of Human

Resources

Human Resources

Office 434-797-8477

Wyatt Building

belinda.stockton@danville.edu

Jonathan Stoddard

Professor of Chemistry

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8472

Taylor Building

jonathan.stoddard@danville.edu

Cheryl Terry

Dean of Middle College and

Strategic Partnerships

Institutional Advancement &

Development

Office 434-797-8568

Foundation Hall

cheryl.terry@danville.edu

Constantine Terzopoulos

Associate Professor of Mathematics

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8463

Temple Building

constantine.terzopoulos@danville.edu

Jessica C. Testerman

Owner/Program Director

Helping Hands Child Development

Center, LLC

Cell 434-249-2716

Daycare Center

child.care@danville.edu

Jamari Torian

IT Specialist II

Information Technology

Office 434-797-8547

Learning Resources Center Ground

Floor

jamari.torian@danville.edu

Angela Turner

Financial Aid Director

Financial Aid

Office 434-797-8438

Wyatt Building

angela.turner@danville.edu

Alice Walker

Business Office Manager

Business Office

Office 434-797-8419

Wyatt Building

alice.walker@danville.edu

Ace Wallace

Presidential Pup

President's Office

Wyatt Building

Dr. Jerry Wallace

President

President's Office

Office 434-797-8400

Wyatt Building

jerry.wallace@danville.edu
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Jennifer Walz

Librarian – Instruction & E-

Resources

Learning Resources Center/Library

Office 434-797-8405

Learning Resources Center Main

Floor

jennifer.walz@danville.edu

Connie Wann

Executive Assistant to the

President

President's Office

Office 434-797-8400

Wyatt Building

connie.wann@danville.edu

Linda Wilborne

Associate Professor of Business

Management

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8407

Taylor Building

linda.wilborne@danville.edu

Shirley Williams

TRIO EOC Education Specialist

TRiO Education Opportunity Center

(EOC)

Office 434-797-8571

Wyatt

shirley.williams@danville.edu

Rosa Wilson

Associate Professor

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8557

Temple Building

rosa.wilson@danville.edu

Jennifer Wood

Administrative Assistant

Academic Affairs and Student

Services

Office 434-797-8456

Wyatt Building

jennifer.wood@danville.edu

Sheila Wright

Professor of Graphic Imaging

Technology

Workforce Services

Office 434-797-8433

Hill Building

sheila.wright@danville.edu

Teresa Wyatt

Administrative Assistant

Arts, Sciences, & Business

Office 434-797-8402

Temple Building

teresa.wyatt@danville.edu

Ashley Yancey

Administrative Assistant to the

Dean of Student Services

Academic Affairs and Student

Services

Office 434-797-8490

Wyatt

ashley.yancey@danville.edu

Camille Younger

TRIO EOC Education Specialist

TRIO

Office 434-797-8579

Office SVHEC - 434-572-5479

Wyatt Building

camille.younger@danville.edu
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Chadrick Younger

Director of Workforce Services

Workforce Services
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